Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Air Force Academy Phase Il

Contract Number: 1526

General Contractor: F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLc
Payment Application: #6

Amount Paid: $82,202.65

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/28/12

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AirForce



&)

UILD!NG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT .
TO OWNER: " PROJECT: Airforce Academy Interior  APPLICATION NG 8 Distribution to;
Public Building Commisions of Chicago Renovations Phase 1l [CownNER
_ ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO 12/3172011 CONTRACTOR
FROM COMTRACTOR! VA ARCHITECT: FGM, Inc :
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Assoc LLC :
PROJECT NOS: 1526
CONTRACT FOR! General Construction CONTRACT DATE: 81182011

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in conneclion with the Gontract.

Continuation Shest, AIA Doecument G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $1,542,000.C0
2. Net change by Change Ordars L $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) i 542,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO - 9135736238
DATE  {Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 3 % of Completed Work $53,283.91
TEolumn D + E on G703)

b. 10 % of Stored Material
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + 5b or

Total in Column § of G703} $ 53,283.91
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) $ 1,298,078.48
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cerlificate) $1,218,875.83.

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE T$ 82,002.85
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE § 74392152
{Line 3 less Line 6}

— CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDTTONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved ] - % -
ini previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month 3 -

TOTALS 5 - 13 -

NET CHANGES by Change Order | § -

The undersigned Coniractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
complated in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Ceriificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: ~

. Srudt
By:w M 2’/‘ f) Date: February 14, 2012

/
Subscribed and sworm to befora me on this / qﬁ—&ay of 124’ N Ay

County of: State of; E?%M

CoRRieinl, SEAL
Notary Public: ,,Qg&a,; £ M DALANIA R. LASORELLA

NOTERT TRIGLIC, STATE OF LLNGIS
ky Commission expires: /s, /’? §Y COMYISSION E2PIRES 6-5-2012
AKGHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PﬁA:YMEﬁi T -

in accordance with the Contract Decuments, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Dosuments, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... 3 § 8220285

(Attach explanation # amount cerlifed differs from the amount appiied. (nitial ail figures or this
application and on the Cortinualion Sheat that are changed o conform with the amount cerfified.)

W‘ zf1s[1%

Architect Sigmatuse” Dale

e AR P rTa H  TTRr v T ks P - ki bR A e S Aoy eyl
AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AJA - ©15 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1736 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DG 20006-522



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD

EXHIBITB
" CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 OF 23
PROUECT NaME CONTRACTOR F.H. Paschen, 5.N. Migiser & Assoclatos LLG QATE: 21403
P8C PROJECT #
OB LOCATION
OVWER FUBLIC BUILDING COIMISSION OF CHICAGD [ARTLICATION FOR PAYMENT & 8 PERIOD TO: 12H w12R0u1
STATE OF ILLINGIS )
1 58
COUNTY OF KANE )
The affiant, Chuck Freihsi first Belng duly sworn on cath, depases and says (hal heishe & Authorized Agesl | for e 7, H. Paschen, SN. Nisisen & A5500LLG,
am B, corporation, and duly aulhorized 16 make this AfBdavit on bekalt of 5akd cosporation and for hi/emelf ingividualys
hat hesshe is wad acquainted wilh [he (asts gor farth herein and that said comoration is the Contractor with (he PUBLIC BURLDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Ownar,
under Gentract Mo, 1526 dnted the __ 18§ dayof _June_ 2041 . . for the General consinzotion on the foliewing profecl
Alrfersa Acadesy inferor Renovetion Fhase (I
3630 5 Wells 8t
Chitagy , L 60602
‘Thatihe foilowing staloments are made for e prpose of procusing 2 parial payment $82,202.85 underthe larms of saki Condrach
“That, for the purpose of s8id Contiect e folawing persons heve Heen d with, ant have furmished and 3
equipment, suppkes , sad sarvicas for, and have done labor on said Impravemant.
‘Thal the respaclive amounts set forth oppmsie Meirames s Ba full amount of money due and to becema dua 1 e of tham resgectivaly
Thal, fne work for whith pay nas been hias been #ee ond clear of any and 20 elaims, Bens, cherges and expenses of sny kind
hal and infult with the Contract Decuments aad the requiterents of sakl Cemar mder themy
That this statemant I a full, true, and complete slatement 0f 31 such persons and of the full amount now due and ihe' amount heretofore paid to aach of them
for such labor, muterals, equismant, supphies and sandees, fumlshed or prepared by 2zch of Shem to of on account of safd work., 55 slafed:
T T z ) ) T T T 7 | 3 [3 Fi) 37 EF)
CEl Dasignath T Teame (Tl 2 Ciiginni Gordroct Chonps Ordaty FfsRd oA *® YR COMPBET s " PREVICUS FET AVOUNT REHAINNGTO
i&\wnhedvr adress Amevrt Amezt cowmL FREVIGAS CURRERT, TOTAL RETAINAGE BILLRG SUE B
10433 chiteciural Compliance Signs $1,327.00 | $54.085.00 51541200 94.39% $0.00 1 $14,085.00 $14,085.0C $1,408 80 3060 | $12576.80 $2.735.50
3645 W, Chase Ave
Skokie, iL 80076
92131 Angel Abatement $115,00040 30,00 $118,000.0¢ 99.83% $117,800.00 $0.00 $117.200.00 $5,880.00 $111,810.9Q $0.00 $6,090.00
42078 348 W 1954 §t
Glenwood, il 80425
16010 Bancdwicth Menagement $164,000.00 $1,236.16 $165,226.15 98.46% $158.307,98 $6,028.75 $164,334.70 $8.216.74 $148,492.55 $7.625.41 $9,108.18
676 Chass Ave ,
Elk Grove Village, iL 80007
02511 Beverly Asphalt Paving Co. 3800.00 $0.00 $600.00 100.60% $800.00 $0.00 $660.60 3600 $600.00 $0.00 $0.0C
1514 VY. Parshing Rd -
Chicayo, L 60503
07800 Bafo Watemproofing Systems $1,000.60 $0.00 $1,000.00 160.00% $1,000.00 $0.08 $1,000.00 ;. $.60 $1,000.00 $0.60 $0.00
14980 S, Kilpatrick
Midiothien, L 80445
D2250 Srand Energy Services $41,280.00 F0.00 $11,200.00 104.00% $1%,200.00 30,00 $11,200.00 3000 $11,200.60 $0.00 3000
17315 8. Ashland Ave.
East Hazekrest, [L 60429
G7ss0 i, Cannon Roefing Comparny LLG 5, 7 50,0 3$0.00 $6,750.00 4100.00% $6,750.00 $0.60 £65,750.00 $675.00 $EOT6.00 £0.00 367500
87520 1238 Reminglen Rd
Schaumburg, il 80173
03650 C.E. Korsgarg Company, $25,875.00 $1,034.50 $26,908.50 160.00% 324 850.00 $2,088 50 $25,909.50 $2.690.95 522 36500 $1,833.55 $2 630.85
Q8678 1519 10, Cenral Ave,
Wood Dals, IL 60191
08161 Cobra Drywall . $43,200.00 $0.00 $43.200.09 28.15% $42,480.00 $0.08 54240000 $4,240.060 $38.160.00 3000 $6,040.00
09280 2973 8, Archer Ave
08510 Chicago, i, 60608
03300 Compass Cengrete Mainenancs, Inc 522 500.00 $0.00 $22 500.00 1G5.00% $22,5C0.00 $2.00 $22 500.08 $2,260.00 $26,250.00 $0.00 $2,250.00
1231 w. 105th 5t .
Chicago, 1 50643
10101 Frank Coonsy Company $3.555.00 30.00 $3,505.00 106.00% $3,553.00 $0.00 $3,558.00 $0.00 $2.865.00 $0.00 $0.00
225 N, Arfinglon Heights Rd
Elk Grove Village, 1L 60607
9300 Gerth Constniction Sarvices $10.000.00 | $13.000.C0 $23,06000 58.26% 313422.77 30.00 $13,422.77 $0.00 $13422.77 $0.00 $8.577.28
2741 B 223rd St
Chicago, 1L 60411




1 1

2

T

3 Ll il & 1 i i 8 9 1
TH Dargration | & Tame {1 g Cortredt Ehsrce trdare Py Goret, % "y Campioit— PREVIOUS NF.TA;.:BU)GT m”é’sn”Tu;eW?r“
Ssotrowattor fenress Anouri fepunt (menia PREVICYS, CORFENT TOTAL ReTNRAGE BILUNG BUE BiL
08110 Garik Building Produsts £50,243.00 $0.C0 $80.243.00 98.50% $48.483.35 30.00 $48,483.38 $1,454.50 $47 (28.686 3000 $3.214.14
08710 2741 £, 223rd §¢
Chicago, (L 60411
02452 Hayward Baker, Inc $76,900.06 $0.03 $76,000.00 | 100.00% $75,000,00 $0.00 $76,000.00 $7 600.00 $58,400.00 $0.00 $7,600.00
1350 W. Lake St k
Roselle, 3. 80172-3381
05201 J.F. Phillips, fe 82 725.00 $1,236.00 $7,.961.00 | 100.00% $7,051.00 $0.00 $7,981.00 $398.05 37,582 35 Q.00 $398.05
3220 Vvolf Rg
Franklin Park, L 65131
15185 May Arre Hig. 4 C. Co, $76,000.00 $3.00 $76,000.00 | 100.00% $78,000.00 $0.00 $76.000.00 $3,800.60 $72,200.00 $0.00 $3,860.00
18815 6595 Larch Ave
15732 Elmburst, JL 60126
08801 Midwest Corract Glazing $3,7656.00 40.08 $3,760.00 | 100.00% $3,765.00 $0.00 $3.785.00 $0.00 $3,785.00 36,00 $0.60
3014 W. Fiimere St
Chicago, L 80612 ]
09800 National Painting, inc $57,700.60 £5473.3% BN TEL 99,50%1 262,700.00 | $10,108,03 $72,808.03 %7,280.80 $56,430.00 $9,097.23 $7,645.08
211 V. Evergresn Ave
Chicago, 1 60842
15140 R. Carrozza Plumbing €0, Ine F141.000.00 | (32511.66] $108,486.35 |  104.24% £134,250.00 T4E65,05 1 SISBA535 ¢ F13.R4B.84 $120,825.00 $4,141.5% $13.921.84
15410 5226 W, Chesinuf N
Franklin park, I 60131
05120 Specially Construction, LLC 245,600.00 $0.60 $45000.00 1  106.00% $£45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00 £2,280.00 $42.750.00 $0.00 $2,280.00
0S50 270 Eigechower Lane Suile 5
Lombard, Il 60148
10185 Speciaities Dirsgt,_Ing $1.080.60 $0.00 $1,000.00 100.00% $1,000.00 36.00 31.000.0G $0.00 $1 000.00 $0.00 £0.00
10801 161 Towet Drive  Sule G
Burr Ridge, 1t 60527
11819 Systems Unlimited inc 39476700 | (3177500 39299200 | 100.05% $52 49300 $500.00 $02,592.00 $5,299.20 2832 242 80 $450.00 $9.993.20
12348 1350 W Bryn Mawr
ltases, Il 50143
14241 "Thyssen Krupp Elevator $50,050.00 £0.20 $50.000.00 95.00% $40,000.00 $7,500.00 $47 500,00 £2.37500 $36,000.60 29 125.00 $4,875.00
355 Fisennower Lane Soulh
Losnbard, il 50148
04200 Wimak Construction & Masenry ine $130000.00 | (S2637.370)  §12735283 | 102.31%[  $127.601.65 32,700,006 | $130,301.85 $3,820.89 $123.773.72 3270718 . 5981.66
04240 15221 Hamiin Bt
Plainfisid, il 50544
Tl Submontcactor Gogty $7.150,207.00 | $29,130.84 | $1,179,337.94 TEA0% | 51,115658.00 | $49.544.83 | $1,165,183.55 | $77,498.46 $1.040,00872 | §47,676.38 $91.852.84
FHPaschen/Shiileisen & Assoes, LLC
5115 M. East River Rd
Chicago, B 80656
GCIOH & P/ Insuranca | MobHization $701.793.00 | (329,330.54)] $162806208; 11446% . $147500.60 | §06,320.21 | $16617883 [ (§24.214.55) $175867.11 | $34526.27 £347,731.32)
Ajfowance $50.000,00 20.00 $60.000.00 0,00%) $8.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 $E0,800.00
Contngencyrand F150,C00.00 F0.00 1 5150,006.00 0% 50.00 $0.00 30.00 2000 30801 F0.00 $750,000.00
St Tolal & oKEP § 5179400 ($25,130.04})| § 362,862.06 B134%| 147840621 3383292113 186,178.83 | § (24, 214.557 $ir5887. 1118 35727 [ 5 152,26B.68 |
TOTAL BASEAGREEMENT 31,542 000.00 $0.00 | $1,842,000.00 87.64%] 9126348655 | $87.873.84 ] $1,361,362.39 | $53.283.91 . $1.215875.63 | $87.20265 3% 24382152

D /612



CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT 2 OF 2)

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $1,542,000.00 ~ [WORK COMPLETED TO DATE {Col. 7)
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT £0.00 TOTAL RETAINED (Col. 8)

TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $1,542,000.05 NET AMOUNT EARNED (Col. 8 - Cal. 9)
CREDITS TO CONTRACT PREVIOUSLY PAID (Col. 10)

ADJUSTED TOTAL CONTRACT $1,642,.000.00 NET AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT (Col. 11)

$1,351,362.39
$53,283.91
$1,298,078.48

$1,215,875.83

$82,202.85

These provisions should not be construed as confetring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcantracts, suppliers workers and employees
no as enlarging or allering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowladge, information and balief, the work is In accordance with the Cantract Decuments;

that suppiiers of materials services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all signified sublevels thereof) are being currently paid;

that the Waivers of Lien submitted herewith by affiant for affant and each of the aforesaid persons ars true, correct and genuine;

that sach and every Waiver of Lien was delivered uncenditionally.

that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien;

that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all subcontrastors, suppliers of material or other agenis

acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or arising out of the work;

that 9o far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include afi the labor and materials

for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed;

that neither the partial payment for any part thereof has been assigned;

that said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegat or excess payment that

have besn made to said Confractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,

that said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO that amount or amounts so ;}axd and
that if any lien remains unsafisfied after ali payments are made, the Contractor will refund the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION GF CHICAGC
all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a fien including ali costs and reasonable atiorney's fees.

= ' " /7%'
e ey Subscribed and sworn to before me this / day of 20_/F

(te be slgnad by ive Prasident or Yica President)

Print Name: Chuck Freiheit W M
e

Notary Pubilic

Title: Vice President My Commission Expires &A“ A:.B
Vi Ed

MAY 2010

ORFICIAL BEAL )
DALA NAR LASORELLA
NOTARY PUSLIC, STATE OF FLLINOIS
S 1Y COMSCION EXPRES 35201

T

107





